
 

Port Authority® Easy Care Extra Long Bib Apron with

Stain Release

The Port Authority® Easy Care Extra Long Bib Apron with Stain Release delivers durable, full-length
protection for chefs, kitchen staff, catering teams, and hospitality professionals. Made from high-
quality, easy-care fabric with advanced stain-release technology, this apron keeps clothing clean and
professional even during the busiest shifts. Its extra-long design provides maximum coverage, while
the comfortable fit allows for unrestricted movement. Ideal for restaurants, cafés, catering, and
culinary environments, the Port Authority® Easy Care Extra Long Bib Apron combines practicality,
durability, and effortless maintenance to enhance workplace efficiency and presentation.
Product A-A700

Material 8-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton twill

Sizes 25in w x 34.5in l

Colors Black, Khaki, Navy, Red, Royal Blue, White

Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location Left Side, Right Side

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 12

Blank Price on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

Price $40.58 $34.58 $30.58 $29.58 $27.58 $26.58 $26.58 $25.58 $25.08
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Heat TransferPrice on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

Price $42.58 $38.58 $36.58 $34.58 $33.58 $33.58 $32.58 $31.58 $30.58

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

Price $49.12 $44.52 $42.22 $39.92 $38.76 $38.76 $37.62 $36.46 $35.32

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 144 288 576 1008

Front Side
Only

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Back Side
Only

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Both
Front and
Back

$3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92 $3.92

Production Time Charges Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

12 - 23 Free $87.28 $132.96

24 - 47 Free $155.28 $189.28

48 - 71 Free $225.12 $316.16

72 - 143 Free $309.92 $467.68

144 - 287 Free $419.84 $565.36

288 - 575 Free $617.12 $732.96

576 - 1007 Free $1122.72 $1324.64

1008+ Free $1745.44 $2249.28

Shipping Time Charges Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days

12 - 23 Free $80.64

24 - 47 Free $85.68

48 - 71 Free $94.56

72 - 143 Free $141.84

144 - 287 Free $130.56

288 - 575 Free $213.12

576 - 1007 Free $368.64

1008+ Free $720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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